AID581.40

10/415524

DT16 Rec'd PCT/PTO 3.0 APR 2003

Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

08-08-2003

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

	x Assignments ashington, D.C. 20231						
		102519114	Attorney Docket No. 115833				
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.						
1.	A. Name of conveying parties: Norimitsu SAKO Hideyuki KITAYAMA	4.30-03	A. Name and address of receiving party: KAWASAKI MICROELECTRONICS, INC. 1-3, NAKASE, MIHAMA-KU, CHIBA-SHI, CHIBA, JAPAN				
	B. Additional name(s) of convey	ring party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No					
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:		B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No				
	Assignment	☐ Merger					
	Security Agreement	Change of Name					
	Other						
	B. Execution Date: All - March	25, 2003					
4.	2002	ed together with a new application 15524 Additional numbers attached?	c. Patent No.(s)				
5.	Name and address of party to who concerning document should be many	m correspondence 6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
	Name: James A. Oliff		A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00				
			B. Enclosed (Check No. 141803)				
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA	3	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.				
		•					
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: April 30, 2003						
	James A. Oliff Registration No. 2 Thomas J. Pardini Registration No.	7 ,07 5 5. 30,411					
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2						

PATENT

REEL: 014353 FRAME: 0639

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Norimitsu SAKO	(5)		
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Hideyuki KITAYAMA	(6)		
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)		(7)		
	•	(4)		(8)		
		(4)				
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to				
(9)	Insert Name of					
(10)	Assignee Insert Address of Assignee	(9)	KAWASAKI MICROELECT	TRONICS, INC.		
, ,		(10) 1-3. Nakase. Mihama-ku. Chiba-shi. Chiba, Japan				
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as				
(11)	Insert	(11)	METHOD AND	APPARATUS FOR DRIVING PASSIVE		
	Identification such as Title, Case		MATRIX LIQU	ITD CRYSTAL		
	Number, or Foreign					
	Application Number		ney Docket No.			
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of A on even date herewith or					
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	on March 25.	2003		
	Application	()	on <u>march 25</u>	2003		
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number	oer		
()	Identification for					
	filed applications	filed	Apr	11 30, 2003		
any app the Assi claims of reexami from satherein a binding	lication or continuation or dividence in every way possible in 3). Each undersigned agrees or provisions of the Internation 4). Each undersigned agrees nation a grant of a valid Unite 5). Each undersigned authorid application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not even him and his heirs, success 6). Each undersigned hereby	to exectision the obtaining to execute to perfect State izes and ssignee, executed ors, assignants	ate all papers necessary in connected, or any patent or reissue a nig evidence and going forward ate all papers and documents any vention for Protection of Industrorm all affirmative acts which mis patent to the Assignee. The requests the Director of Patents as Assignee of the entire interest, and will not execute, any agree agns and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE.	nection with any interference which may be declared concerning application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with with such interference. Independent of the invention of the invention of the connection with trial Property or similar agreements. In any be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or the second of the convents that he has full right to convey the entire interest mements in conflict herewith, and agrees that this assignment is the power to insert on this assignment any further trules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for		
	In witness whereof, execute	d by th	e undersigned on the date(s) o	opposite the undersigned name(s).		
Date	March 25, 200	•	Inventor Signature	Norimitsu Sako (SEAL)		
Date	March 25, 200	3	Inventor Signature	Phologoki Pritayama (SEAL) Hideyuki RITAYAMA		
Date			Inventor Signature	(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature	(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature	(SEAL)		
	then it should be signed befor	e at lea	st two witnesses who also sign h			
Date						
Date			Witness			

RECORDED: 04/30/2003

PATENT REEL: 014353 FRAME: 0640